
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (El.)

DIVISION No. 4, ROHINI

Details of contracts concluded during the month of July 2008 ( New Contracts)

Sr. No. Tender No. Item / Nature of work. Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single/ 
two Bid 
System)

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender

Nos. of 
Tenders 
Received.

Nos. & Name 
of parties 
qualified 
after 
Technical 
evaluation.

Nos. & Name
of parties not 
qualified 
after 
Technical 
evaluation.

 Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
Tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
1.1

Contract 
No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 
(Rs)

Scheduled 
date of 
completion of 
supplies/ 
contract

1 12 Supply & installation of 
path lightsin park no. 2 & 5, 
sector 23 and shifting of 
mono block pump sets 
sector 2 to sector 23.

Press / 
Internet / 
Personal 

level

26.5.08 Single 30.5.08 9 M/s.N.K. 
Engg. Works.

8 Yes 19/08-09 M/s.N.K. 
Engg. Works.

4,36,800 9.10.08
2008 -09

2 10 Supply & laying of cable 
and supply installation of 
feeder pillar. 

Press / 
Internet / 
Personal 

level

26.5.08 Single 30.5.08 11 M/s.N.K. 
Engg. Works.

10 Yes 20/08-09 M/s.N.K. 
Engg. Works.

3,28,083 9.8.08
2008 -09

3 4 Sinking of a tube well in 
sector 14 in Rohini Daya 
Nand  Park

Press / 
Internet / 
Personal 

level

26.5.08 Single 27.6.08 8 M/s .Ground 
Water 
Consultant

7 Yes 21/08-09 M/s .Ground 
Water 
Consultant

1,48,000 17.8.08
2008 -09

4 53 Providing street lighting on 
internal roads of housing 
pickets sector 16 ,phase II, 
Rohini.

Press / 
Internet / 
Personal 

level

10.6.08 Single 13.6.08 5 M/s. Pranav 
Sales and 
Projects.

4 Yes 22/08-09 M/s. Pranav 
Sales and 
Projects.

6,07,995 11.9.08
2007 -08

Executive Engineer 
Elect. Divn. – 4, DDA



S 10

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (El.)

DIVISION No. 4, ROHINI

Details of contracts concluded during the month of July 2008 ( Completed Contracts)

Sr. No. Tender No. Item / Nature of work. Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single/ 
two Bid 
System)

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender

Nos. of 
Tenders 
Received.

Nos. & Name 
of parties 
qualified 
after 
Technical 
evaluation.

Nos. & Name
of parties not 
qualified 
after 
Technical 
evaluation.

 Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
Tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
1.1

Contract 
No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 
(Rs)

Scheduled 
date of 
completion of 
supplies/ 
contract

Actual 
date of 
start of 
work

Actual date 
of completion

Reason 
for delay

Remark.

1 2 Supply & installation of 
sub. Pump set  at Park ,Pkt. 
16, Sec. .22, and supply & 
laying of cable in Park Pkt. 
H32 & Rema Wala park 
Sec. 3 &C-8 Phase -I 

Press / 
Internet / 
Personal 

level

28.04.08 Single 09.05.07 5 Nos. M/s H. S. 
Engg. Works.

4 Nos. Yes No. 12 M/s H. S. 
Engg. Works.

166326/- 13.07.08 14.06.08 13.07.08 Timly 
completed

2008 - 09 28.05.07

2 3 Providing & fixing water 
purifier (RO) system in Sec. 
3, DDA office , Rohini.

Press / 
Internet / 
Personal 

level

06.05.08 Single 19.05.08 2 Nos. M/s Parker 
Electronics 
Ltd.

1 No. Yes No. 14 M/s Parker 
Electronics 
Ltd.

256000/- 11.07.08 27.06.08 11.07.08 Timly 
completed2008 - 09 19.05.08

3 8 Repairing & rewinding  of 
12.5 hp &7.5 hp sewage S.P 
set & Supply and 
replacement of L.T. feeder 
pillars at Swarn Jyanti Park 

Press / 
Internet / 
Personal 

level

06.05.08 Single 19.05.08 4 Nos. M/s H. S. 
Engg. Works.

3 Nos. Yes No. 15 M/s H. S. 
Engg. Works.

142705/- 14.07.08 30.07.08 11.07.08 Timly 
completed2008 - 09 17.05.08

Executive Engineer 
Elect. Divn. – 4, DDA


	Sheet1

